ARETS SALJARE

Tid

09.00
09.20
09.40
10.00
10.20
10.40
11.00

Tavlande

Felix Svensson

Color Avenue UF

Kevin Jansson

Custom resell UF

Molly Antonsson

Gingerjuice UF

Anton Lind

PureGrain UF

Paus

Nellie Christiansson

Cocoa UF

Johan Ekberg

Sayora UF

areff
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